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$1,290.00
$73.00
$10.00

ISBN Cost
$94.00
$20.00
$28.00

Cost
$3.30

$260.00
$1,778.30

$1,290.00
$73.00
$10.00

ISBN Cost
$117.00
$105.00

Cost
$260.00

Term Cost $1,855.00

Carpentry Level 1 9780133403800
Carpentry Framing Level 2 9780133404654

Supplies
Tool Kits

Student Activity Fee 

Books and Instructional Materials

Technology Access Fee

Tool Set 
Term Cost 

Supplies

NCCER
OSHA Test 

Safety Glasses

2nd Trimester
Tuition
Tuition

Books and Instructional Materials
Core Curriculum Level 1 9780134130989

Building Construction Technology
Kingsport Instructional Service Center 

20 Months - 2,160 Hours
Book, Tool, and Supply List

1st Trimester
Tuition

Technology Access Fee
Tuition

Student Activity Fee 



$1,290.00
$73.00
$10.00

ISBN Cost
$148.00

$1,521.00

$1,290.00
$73.00
$10.00

Cost
$92.00

$1,465.00

$1,290.00
$73.00
$10.00

ISBN Cost
$117.00

Cost

Term Cost $1,490.00
$8,109.30

Tennessee Sales tax applicable on all items except books and fees.

Diploma Awards: 
12 months Carpenter  (1296 clock hours)
20 months General Construction  (2160 clock hours)

Tuition

Student Activity Fee 

TOTAL PROGRAM COST

Supplies

9780137933839

Term Cost 

Tuition

Technology Access Fee
Tuition

Student Activity Fee 

4th Trimester

Books and Instructional Materials
Electrical Level 1 9780136908531

5th Trimester
Tuition

Technology Access Fee

Supplies
Plumbiing Level 1

Term Cost 

Books and Instructional Materials
Carpentry Forms Level 3 9780133823059

Tuition
Tuition
Technology Access Fee
Student Activity Fee 

3rd Trimester


