

## Building Construction Technology Kingsport Instructional Service Center 20 Months - 2,160 Hours

Book, Tool, and Supply List

1st Trimester			4/8/2024
Tuition			
Tuition		\$1,290.00	
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00	
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00	
Books and Instructional Materials	ISBN	Cost	
Core Curriculum Level 1	9780134130989	\$94.00	
OSHA Test		\$20.00	
NCCER		\$28.00	
Supplies		Cost	
Safety Glasses		\$3.30	
Tool Set		\$260.00	
Term Cost		\$1,778.30	
2nd Trimester			
Tuition			
Tuition		\$1,290.00	
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00	
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00	
Books and Instructional Materials	ISBN	Cost	
Carpentry Level 1	9780133403800	\$117.00	
Carpentry Framing Level 2	9780133404654	\$105.00	
Supplies		Cost	
Tool Kits		\$260.00	
Term Cost		\$1,855.00	

3rd Trimester			
Tuition			
Tuition		\$1,290.00	
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00	
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00	
Books and Instructional Materials	ISBN	Cost	
Carpentry Forms Level 3	9780133823059	\$148.00	
Term Cost		\$1,521.00	
4th Trimester			
Tuition			
Tuition		\$1,290.00	
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00	
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00	
Supplies		Cost	
Plumbiing Level 1	9780137933839	\$92.00	
Term Cost		\$1,465.00	
5th Trimester			
Tuition			
Tuition		\$1,290.00	
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00	
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00	
Books and Instructional Materials	ISBN	Cost	
Electrical Level 1	9780136908531	\$117.00	
Supplies		Cost	
		44 4	
Term Cost		\$1,490.00	4
TOTAL PROGRAM COST			\$8,109.30

Tennessee Sales tax applicable on all items except books and fees.

## Diploma Awards:

12 months Carpenter (1296 clock hours)

20 months General Construction (2160 clock hours)